30/01/26

Contract 3 Section, Accounts Division, 
Minister's Secretariat, Cabinet Office, 1-6-1 
Nagata-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8914 
Japan TEL 03-3581-6005

N.A. https://form.cao.go.jp/keiyaku/opinion-
0035.html

23/01/26 14,27,71 IT
Contract 

Notice
One thousand, seven hundred ninety-five (1,795) Notebook 
computers

Aomori Prefecture Tohoku Prefectural 13/02/26 11/03/26

Accounts Management Division
Accounting Bureau
Aomori Prefectural Government
1-1-1 Nagashima Aomori City, Aomori 030-
8570 JAPAN TEL 017-734-9105 (In charge: 
Sakamoto) Email: